TALY FAN 2025
FINAL RESULTS

Race position
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Race number

1753
1764
1773
1762
1774
1760
1756
1767
1761
1766
1775
1757
1771
1763
1768
1772
1770
1769
1754
1751
1755
1758
1776
1765
1752
1759

Club

Male

Female

Male U 23 |[Male U40

Male V40

Male V50

Male V60

Male V70

Female U23

Female V40

Female V60

Eryri

Cybi

Clayton le Moors

Buckley

u/a

Eryri

Eryri Orienteers

GOGS

u/a

u/a

Corstphine

NWRRC

u/a

Pensby Runners

Colwyn Bay AC

u/a

Pensby Runners

Pensby Runners

Buckley

Croft Ambrey

Eryri

Eryri

Pensby Runners

Clwydian Range Runners

Time Forename Surname
01:15:01|Gareth Hughes
01:24:11(Sam Gunnig
01:27:21|William Walker
01:29:11|Jez Brown
01:29:33[Thomas Fell
01:34:02|Michael Coyne
01:38:14|Craig Jones
01:38:45|Aled Hughes
01:42:58|Gethin Jones
01:44:11|Joshua Rothery
01:45:15|Colin Soppitt
01:45:20(Stuart Culverhouse
01:51:18Simon Adams
01:53:40|John Simpson
01:55:20(Richard Watson
01:55:54 Lili Minton-Roberts
01:59:31Neil Gooding
02:01:39(Ellie Wood
02:19:50(Caroline Caffery
02:20:04[Flora Gunner
02:24:42[Steven Brown
02:42:12|David Prytherch
02:46:42|Susan Davies
02:48:07 |Willem Van Prooijen

DNF

DNF

Course record



